Debs Rankings

Player Total: 450

Player Total: 370

Thursday, March 10, 2011

Debutante Name

Olivia Montine Freeman Woollam

Jane Yvonne White

Organization

Atlanteans

Atlanteans-Color Photo

Comus

Momus

Momus-Color Photo

Mystic

Pickwick Club

Proteus

The Debutante Club

The Debutante Club-Color Photo
Twelfth Night Revelers

Twelfth Night Revelers-Color Photo

Atlanteans

Atlanteans-Color Photo

Fabulous Debut Party

Fabulous Debut Party- Front Page
Fabulous Debut Party-Color Photos
Mystic

Pickwick Club

Proteus

Rex

Rex-Color Photo

Rex-Front Page

The Debutante Club

The Debutante Club-Color Photo

Presented as

Z 2 2 1 U< T U =EZZOZZ

T U0 0O X T

Points

50

200
50

10
10
50
10

50

50

10

10
10
50
200

10

Page 1 of 17



Player Total:

Player Total:

Thursday, March 10, 2011

350

325

Debutante Name

Margaret Sharp Acomb

Anna McKell Favrot

Organization

Apollo

Comus

Mithras

Momus

Momus-Color Photo

Mystery

Mystery-Color Photo

Pickwick Club

Proteus

The Debutante Club

The Debutante Club-Color Photo
Twelfth Night Revelers

Twelfth Night Revelers-Color Photo

Comus

Elves of Oberon

Momus

Momus-Color Photo

Pickwick Club

Proteus

The Debutante Club

The Debutante Club-Color Photo
Twelfth Night Revelers

Twelfth Night Revelers-Color Photo

Presented as

=T 21V 0T T0TOOZZZZ T

=T 21 UOTZUOUTOOZZ

Points

10
60
30
50

65
10
50

10

50

60
30
100

10
50

10

50

Page 2 of 17



Player Total:

Player Total:

Thursday, March 10, 2011

320

300

Debutante Name

Kathleen Ryan Acomb

Barbara Bradley Alpaugh

Organization

Apollo

Comus

Mithras

Momus

Momus-Color Photo

Mystery

Mystery-Color Photo

Pickwick Club

Proteus

The Debutante Club

The Debutante Club-Color Photo
Twelfth Night Revelers

Twelfth Night Revelers-Color Photo

Achaeans

Apollo

Comus

Elves of Oberon

Momus

Momus-Color Photo

The Debutante Club

The Debutante Club-Color Photo
Twelfth Night Revelers

Twelfth Night Revelers-Color Photo

Presented as

== T

-n
<

=2 Z v UT<Z T

=T 20T U0T =202 10TZ

Points

10
60
30
50

35
10
50

10

50

30
10
60
75
50

10

50

Page 3 of 17



Player Total:

Player Total:

Thursday, March 10, 2011

285

280

Debutante Name

Elizabeth Dalton Acomb

Jeanne Rene Barousse

Organization

Apollo

Comus

Mithras

Mystery

Mystery-Color Photo

Pickwick Club

Proteus

Twelfth Night Revelers

Twelfth Night Revelers-Color Photo

Apollo

Mithras

Pickwick Club

Proteus

Rex

The Debutante Club

The Debutante Club-Color Photo
Twelfth Night Revelers

Twelfth Night Revelers-Color Photo

Presented as

=S 21205 T

=T 21 0T 0O TV T

Points

10
60
75
25

10
50
50

10
30
10
100
60
10

50

Page 4 of 17



Player Total:

Player Total:

Thursday, March 10, 2011

255

245

Debutante Name

Adele Campbell Humphreys

Rachel St. Paul Bland

Organization

Achaeans

Apollo

Comus

Mithras

Proteus

The Debutante Club

The Debutante Club-Color Photo
The Debutante Club-Front Page
Twelfth Night Revelers

Twelfth Night Revelers-Color Photo

Apollo

Atlanteans

Atlanteans-Color Photo

Momus

Momus-Color Photo

The Debutante Club

The Debutante Club-Color Photo
Twelfth Night Revelers

Twelfth Night Revelers-Color Photo
Twelfth Night Revelers-Front Page

Presented as

=<l v Bl v Bl v B I

OO0 O VIovIZITZIZZ T

Points

30
10
60
30
50
10

50

10
50

50

10

100

Page 5 of 17



Debutante Name Organization Presented as Points

Player Total: 240 Caroline McEnery Robertson
Daring to talk to a reporter - LOVE it! 10
Momus M 50
Momus-Color Photo M 5
Pickwick Club P 10
Proteus M 50
Rex M 60
Twelfth Night Revelers M 50
Twelfth Night Revelers-Color Photo M 5
Player Total: 240 Caroline-Kerstine Ellen Mann
Athenians M 25
Bachelors' Club P 10
Children's Carnival Club P 10
Dorians M 25
Elves of Oberon M 30
Harlequins P 10
Mid-Winter Cotillion P 10
Mystery M 25
Mystery-Color Photo M 5
Nereus M 20
Olympians M 20
Osiris M 25
Pickwick Club P 10
Prophets of Persia M 20

Thursday, March 10, 2011 Page 6 of 17



Debutante Name

Player Total: 235 Margaret Ford Sanders
Player Total: 230 Sarah llene Talley
Player Total: 225 Laine Baird Kiser

Thursday, March 10, 2011

Organization

Apollo

Atlanteans

Atlanteans-Color Photo

Momus

Momus-Color Photo

Proteus

The Debutante Club

The Debutante Club-Color Photo
The Debutante Club-Front Page
The Debutante Club-Glove Penalty

Apollo

Elves of Oberon

Pickwick Club

Proteus

Rex

Twelfth Night Revelers

Twelfth Night Revelers-Color Photo

Achaeans

Apollo

Proteus

Rex

The Debutante Club

The Debutante Club-Color Photo
The Debutante Club-Front Page
Twelfth Night Revelers

Twelfth Night Revelers-Color Photo

Presented as

T U U o0 2000

o

=22

=2 Z21v U UoTZ<Z Uv<Z

Points

10
100

10
45
10
50
60
50

30
10
50
60
10

50

Page 7 of 17



Debutante Name Organization Presented as Points

Player Total: 215 Caroline Friedrichs Ham
Achaeans Q 75
Elves of Oberon M 30
Mithras M 30
Rex M 60
The Debutante Club P 10
The Debutante Club-Color Photo P 5
The Debutante Club-Front Page P 5

Player Total: 175 Evelyn Taylor Zimmerman
Mithras M 30
Pickwick Club P 10
Rex M 60
The Debutante Club P 10
The Debutante Club-Color Photo P 5
The Debutante Club-Front Page P 5
Twelfth Night Revelers M 50
Twelfth Night Revelers-Color Photo M 5

Player Total: 170 Victoria Ayett Clesi
Dorians Q 65
Elves of Oberon M 30
Harlequins P 10
Mystery M 25
Mystery-Color Photo M 5
Osiris M 25
Pickwick Club P 10

Thursday, March 10, 2011 Page 8 of 17



Player Total: 150
Player Total: 150
Player Total: 150
Player Total: 140

Thursday, March 10, 2011

Debutante Name

Carlyle Elizabeth Herbert

Elise Mary LeBlanc

Rachel Rayford Hodges

Ashley Elizabeth Arnold

Organization

Achaeans
Bachelors' Club
Elves of Oberon
Harlequins
Mid-Winter Cotillion
Nereus

Pickwick Club

Achaeans
Apollo
Mithras
Proteus
Rex

Mithras

Mystic

Osiris

Proteus

Rex

The Debutante Club

The Debutante Club-In Absentia

Achaeans
Athenians
Bachelors' Club
Mystery
Mystery-Color Photo
Pickwick Club

Presented as

T U 1 2 10 Z T 1< T O v U< 71T

T 1O

Points

30
10
30
10
10
50
10

30
10
30
50
30

30
10
25
50
30
10

30
65
10
25

10

Page 9 of 17



Debutante Name Organization Presented as Points

Player Total: 135 Kathryn Vinsant Smith
Mystic P 10
Pickwick Club P 10
Proteus M 50
Rex M 60
The Debutante Club P 10
The Debutante Club-In Absentia P -5
Player Total: 130 Anne Williams Waring
Atlanteans M 50
Atlanteans-Color Photo M 5
Comus M 60
The Debutante Club P 10
The Debutante Club-Color Photo P 5
Player Total: 125 Adele Yates LeGardeur
Momus M 50
Momus-Color Photo M 5
The Debutante Club P 10
The Debutante Club-Color Photo P 5
Twelfth Night Revelers M 50
Twelfth Night Revelers-Color Photo M 5
Player Total: 125 Carlin Lee Conner
Achaeans M 30
Mithras M 30
Osiris Q 65

Thursday, March 10, 2011 Page 10 of 17



Player Total: 125
Player Total: 125
Player Total: 120
Player Total: 110

Thursday, March 10, 2011

Debutante Name

Mallory Kemp Morse

Margot McCormick Provensal

Genevieve Margaret Moreau Walgamotte

Jourdan Elaine Tyler

Organization

Achaeans
Athenians
Bachelors' Club
Mid-Winter Cotillion
Prophets of Persia

Achaeans
Athenians
Bachelors' Club
Dorians

Mystery
Mystery-Color Photo
Pickwick Club

Bachelors' Club
Caliphs of Cairo
Favorite. Queen. EVER
Harlequins

Mid-Winter Cotillion
Mystery

Mystery-Color Photo

Bachelors' Club
Mithras

Nereus
Olympians

Presented as

O v o<t

== v B v] o T v <L

0O T

Points

30
25
10
10
50

30
25
10
25
25

10

10
50
10
10
10
25

10
30
20
50

Page 11 of 17



Player Total: 105
Player Total: 100
Player Total: 95
Player Total: 85
Player Total: 85

Thursday, March 10, 2011

Debutante Name

Lillian Claire Dodenhoff

Mildred Emily Monsour

Rita Abigail Sartor

Mary Ann Hopkins Yopp

Rebecca Wellford Lindner

Organization

Achaeans

Bachelors' Club
Children's Carnival Club
Harlequins

Mystery

Mystery-Color Photo
Nereus

Athenians
Bachelors' Club
Dorians

Mid-Winter Cotillion
Pickwick Club
Prophets of Persia

Mystic

Pickwick Club

Rex

The Debutante Club

The Debutante Club-Color Photo

Mithras
Momus
Momus-Color Photo

Mithras
Momus
Momus-Color Photo

Presented as

< U 1 U< A=< v e v R VB

T U < UT

<

Points

30
10
10
10
25

20

25
10
25
10
10
20

10
10
60
10

30
50

30
50

Page 12 of 17



Debutante Name Organization Presented as Points

Player Total: 80 Carolyn Briede Bories
Achaeans M 30
Mystic P 10
Osiris M 25
The Debutante Club P 10
The Debutante Club-Color Photo P 5
Player Total: 80 Elizabeth Dancy Cheatwood
Proteus M 50
Rex P 30
Player Total: 80 Margaret Loveday Lewis
Mithras M 30
Proteus M 50
Player Total: 75 Margeurite Mathilde Sherwood
Dorians M 25
Mid-Winter Cotillion P 10
Nereus M 20
Prophets of Persia M 20
Player Total: 75 Mary Elise Schlesinger
Mid-Winter Cotillion P 10
Mystic P 10
Osiris M 25
Rex P 30
Player Total: 70 Langley Dodge Robinson
Momus M 50
Momus-Color Photo M 5
The Debutante Club P 10
The Debutante Club-Color Photo P 5

Thursday, March 10, 2011 Page 13 of 17



Debutante Name Organization Presented as Points

Player Total: 65 Charlotte Ellen Farris

Bachelors' Club P 10

Dorians M 25

Mid-Winter Cotillion P 10

Prophets of Persia M 20
Player Total: 65 Courtney Marie deVerges

Bachelors' Club P 10

Mid-Winter Cotillion P 10

Mystery M 25

Mystery-Color Photo M 5

Olympians M 20
Player Total: 65 Esther Elizabeth Faciane

Young Men lllinois Club Q 65
Player Total: 65 Jasmyne Breon Howelton

Original lllinois Club Q 65
Player Total: 65 Mary Ann Butterworth

Athenians M 25

Bachelors' Club P 10

Mid-Winter Cotillion P 10

Prophets of Persia M 20
Player Total: 60 Grace Starr Mabon

Comus M 60
Player Total: 60 Sarah Lindsay Potter

Dorians M 25

Mystery M 25

Mystery-Color Photo M 5

Pickwick Club P 10
Thursday, March 10, 2011 Page 14 of 17



Debutante Name Organization Presented as Points

Player Total: 60 Victoria Knox McHenry

Achaeans M 30

Bachelors' Club P 10

Mystic P 10

Pickwick Club P 10
Player Total: 50 Celeste Blackwell Allen

Achaeans M 30

Olympians M 20
Player Total: 50 Hillary Carlin Scheinuk

Bachelors' Club P 10

Mid-Winter Cotillion P 10

Rex P 30
Player Total: 50 Tiffany Mae Cossich

Bachelors' Club P 10

Mid-Winter Cotillion P 10

Rex P 30
Player Total: 40 Grace Mclntyre Settoon

Bachelors' Club P 10

Pickwick Club P 10

Prophets of Persia M 20
Player Total: 40 Katherine Charbonnet Steinhardt

Bachelors' Club P 10

Mid-Winter Cotillion P 10

Olympians 20
Player Total: 35 Kelcey Kaireail Magee

Young Men lllinois Club FM 35
Player Total: 25 Amber Nicole Cannon

Original lllinois Club M 25
Thursday, March 10, 2011 Page 15 of 17



Debutante Name Organization Presented as Points

Player Total: 25 Brittany Lynn Herrerra

Original lllinois Club M 25
Player Total: 25 Cammi Elizabeth Byrd

Young Men lllinois Club M 25
Player Total: 25 Cheyanne Daunoy

Young Men lllinois Club M 25
Player Total: 25 Erin Elizabeth Prevost

Young Men lllinois Club M 25
Player Total: 25 Kandace Houston

Young Men lllinois Club M 25
Player Total: 25 Kayley Elizabeth Byers

Young Men lllinois Club M 25
Player Total: 25 Maria Antonia Ruth Reyes

Young Men lllinois Club M 25
Player Total: 25 Niya Denise Stevens

Original lllinois Club M 25
Player Total: 25 Sharett Laree Brooks

Young Men lllinois Club M 25
Player Total: 25 Sheree Desiree Sanders

Original lllinois Club P 25
Player Total: 20 Adair Lemarie Kingsmill

Mid-Winter Cotillion P 10

Pickwick Club P 10
Player Total: 20 Allison Breen Kingsmill

Mid-Winter Cotillion P 10

Pickwick Club P 10

Thursday, March 10, 2011

Page 16 of 17



Debutante Name Organization Presented as Points

Player Total: 20 Brittany Anne Rampick

Bachelors' Club P 10

Mid-Winter Cotillion P 10
Player Total: 20 Caroline Elizabeth Rittiner

Bachelors' Club P 10

Mid-Winter Cotillion P 10
Player Total: 20 Elizabeth Dickens Magner

Bachelors' Club P 10

Mid-Winter Cotillion P 10
Player Total: 20 Madelyn Ellen Applewhite

Bachelors' Club P 10

Mid-Winter Cotillion P 10
Player Total: 15 Bryanna Zinnia Scott

Original lllinois Club P 15
Player Total: 10 Katherine Paige Parker

Mid-Winter Cotillion P 10
Player Total: 0 Alexis Oliver

Nothing 0
Player Total: 0 Breanna Collier

Nothing 0
Player Total: 0 Elizabeth Hanna Ferrier

Nothing 0
Player Total: 0 Taylor Elise Lawrence

Nothing 0
Player Total: 0 Taylor Rose Baloney

Nothing 0
Thursday, March 10, 2011 Page 17 of 17



