## Debs Rankings

		Debutante Name	Organization	Presented as	Points
Player Total:	450	Olivia Montine Freeman Woollam			
			Atlanteans	М	50
			Atlanteans-Color Photo	M	5
			Comus	Q	200
			Momus	M	50
			Momus-Color Photo	M	5
			Mystic	Р	10
			Pickwick Club	Р	10
			Proteus	M	50
			The Debutante Club	Р	10
			The Debutante Club-Color Photo	Р	5
			Twelfth Night Revelers	M	50
			Twelfth Night Revelers-Color Photo	M	5
Player Total:	370	Jane Yvonne White			
			Atlanteans	M	50
			Atlanteans-Color Photo	M	5
			Fabulous Debut Party		10
			Fabulous Debut Party- Front Page		5
			Fabulous Debut Party-Color Photos		5
			Mystic	Р	10
			Pickwick Club	Р	10
			Proteus	M	50
			Rex	Q	200
			Rex-Color Photo	Q	5
			Rex-Front Page	Q	5
			The Debutante Club	Р	10
			The Debutante Club-Color Photo	Р	5

Thursday, March 10, 2011 Page 1 of 17

		Debutante Name	Organization	Presented as	Points
Player Total:	350	Margaret Sharp Acomb			
			Apollo	Р	10
			Comus	M	60
			Mithras	M	30
			Momus	M	50
			Momus-Color Photo	M	5
			Mystery	Q	65
			Mystery-Color Photo	Q	5
			Pickwick Club	Р	10
			Proteus	M	50
			The Debutante Club	Р	10
			The Debutante Club-Color Photo	Р	5
			Twelfth Night Revelers	M	50
			Twelfth Night Revelers-Color Photo	M	5
Player Total:	325	Anna McKell Favrot			
			Comus	M	60
			Elves of Oberon	M	30
			Momus	Q	100
			Momus-Color Photo	Q	5
			Pickwick Club	Р	10
			Proteus	M	50
			The Debutante Club	Р	10
			The Debutante Club-Color Photo	Р	5
			Twelfth Night Revelers	M	50
			Twelfth Night Revelers-Color Photo	M	5

Thursday, March 10, 2011 Page 2 of 17

		Debutante Name	Organization	Presented as	Points
Player Total:	320	Kathleen Ryan Acomb			
			Apollo	Р	10
			Comus	M	60
			Mithras	M	30
			Momus	M	50
			Momus-Color Photo	M	5
			Mystery	FM	35
			Mystery-Color Photo	FM	5
			Pickwick Club	Р	10
			Proteus	M	50
			The Debutante Club	Р	10
			The Debutante Club-Color Photo	Р	5
			Twelfth Night Revelers	M	50
			Twelfth Night Revelers-Color Photo	M	5
Player Total:	300	Barbara Bradley Alpaugh			
			Achaeans	M	30
			Apollo	Р	10
			Comus	M	60
			Elves of Oberon	Q	75
			Momus	M	50
			Momus-Color Photo	M	5
			The Debutante Club	Р	10
			The Debutante Club-Color Photo	Р	5
			Twelfth Night Revelers	M	50
			Twelfth Night Revelers-Color Photo	M	5

Thursday, March 10, 2011 Page 3 of 17

		Debutante Name	Organization	Presented as	Points
Player Total:	285	Elizabeth Dalton Acomb			
			Apollo	Р	10
			Comus	M	60
			Mithras	Q	75
			Mystery	M	25
			Mystery-Color Photo	M	5
			Pickwick Club	Р	10
			Proteus	M	50
			Twelfth Night Revelers	M	50
			Twelfth Night Revelers-Color Photo	M	5
Player Total:	280	Jeanne Rene Barousse			
			Apollo	Р	10
			Mithras	M	30
			Pickwick Club	Р	10
			Proteus	Q	100
			Rex	M	60
			The Debutante Club	Р	10
			The Debutante Club-Color Photo	Р	5
			Twelfth Night Revelers	M	50
			Twelfth Night Revelers-Color Photo	M	5

Thursday, March 10, 2011 Page 4 of 17

		Debutante Name	Organization	Presented as	Points
Player Total:	255	Adele Campbell Humphreys			
			Achaeans	М	30
			Apollo	Р	10
			Comus	M	60
			Mithras	M	30
			Proteus	M	50
			The Debutante Club	Р	10
			The Debutante Club-Color Photo	Р	5
			The Debutante Club-Front Page	Р	5
			Twelfth Night Revelers	M	50
			Twelfth Night Revelers-Color Photo	M	5
Player Total:	245	Rachel St. Paul Bland			
			Apollo	Р	10
			Atlanteans	M	50
			Atlanteans-Color Photo	M	5
			Momus	M	50
			Momus-Color Photo	M	5
			The Debutante Club	Р	10
			The Debutante Club-Color Photo	Р	5
			Twelfth Night Revelers	Q	100
			Twelfth Night Revelers-Color Photo	Q	5
			Twelfth Night Revelers-Front Page	Q	5

Thursday, March 10, 2011 Page 5 of 17

		Debutante Name	Organization	Presented as	Points
Player Total:	240	Caroline McEnery Robertson			
			Daring to talk to a reporter - LOVE it!		10
			Momus	М	50
			Momus-Color Photo	М	5
			Pickwick Club	Р	10
			Proteus	М	50
			Rex	М	60
			Twelfth Night Revelers	М	50
			Twelfth Night Revelers-Color Photo	М	5
Player Total:	240	Caroline-Kerstine Ellen Mann			
			Athenians	M	25
			Bachelors' Club	Р	10
			Children's Carnival Club	Р	10
			Dorians	М	25
			Elves of Oberon	М	30
			Harlequins	Р	10
			Mid-Winter Cotillion	Р	10
			Mystery	М	25
			Mystery-Color Photo	М	5
			Nereus	М	20
			Olympians	М	20
			Osiris	М	25
			Pickwick Club	Р	10
			Prophets of Persia	М	20

Thursday, March 10, 2011 Page 6 of 17

		Debutante Name	Organization	Presented as	<b>Point</b> :
Player Total:	235	Margaret Ford Sanders			
•			Apollo	Р	10
			Atlanteans	Q	100
			Atlanteans-Color Photo	Q	5
			Momus	M	50
			Momus-Color Photo	M	5
			Proteus	M	50
			The Debutante Club	Р	10
			The Debutante Club-Color Photo	Р	5
			The Debutante Club-Front Page	Р	5
			The Debutante Club-Glove Penalty	Р	-5
Player Total:	230	Sarah Ilene Talley			
			Apollo	Р	10
			Elves of Oberon	FM	45
			Pickwick Club	Р	10
			Proteus	M	50
			Rex	M	60
			Twelfth Night Revelers	M	50
			Twelfth Night Revelers-Color Photo	M	5
Player Total:	225	Laine Baird Kiser			
			Achaeans	M	30
			Apollo	Р	10
			Proteus	M	50
			Rex	M	60
			The Debutante Club	Р	10
			The Debutante Club-Color Photo	Р	5
			The Debutante Club-Front Page	Р	5
			Twelfth Night Revelers	М	50
			Twelfth Night Revelers-Color Photo	M	5

Thursday, March 10, 2011 Page 7 of 17

		Debutante Name	Organization	Presented as	Points
Player Total:	215	Caroline Friedrichs Ham			
			Achaeans	Q	75
			Elves of Oberon	M	30
			Mithras	M	30
			Rex	M	60
			The Debutante Club	Р	10
			The Debutante Club-Color Photo	Р	5
			The Debutante Club-Front Page	Р	5
Player Total:	175	Evelyn Taylor Zimmerman			
			Mithras	M	30
			Pickwick Club	Р	10
			Rex	M	60
			The Debutante Club	Р	10
			The Debutante Club-Color Photo	Р	5
			The Debutante Club-Front Page	Р	5
			Twelfth Night Revelers	M	50
			Twelfth Night Revelers-Color Photo	M	5
Player Total:	170	Victoria Ayett Clesi			
			Dorians	Q	65
			Elves of Oberon	M	30
			Harlequins	Р	10
			Mystery	M	25
			Mystery-Color Photo	M	5
			Osiris	M	25
			Pickwick Club	Р	10

Thursday, March 10, 2011 Page 8 of 17

		Debutante Name	Organization	Presented as	Point
Player Total:	150	Carlyle Elizabeth Herbert			
,			Achaeans	M	30
			Bachelors' Club	Р	10
			Elves of Oberon	М	30
			Harlequins	Р	10
			Mid-Winter Cotillion	Р	10
			Nereus	Q	50
			Pickwick Club	Р	10
Player Total:	150	Elise Mary LeBlanc			
•			Achaeans	M	30
			Apollo	Р	10
			Mithras	M	30
			Proteus	M	50
			Rex	Р	30
Player Total:	150	Rachel Rayford Hodges			
			Mithras	M	30
			Mystic	Р	10
			Osiris	M	25
			Proteus	M	50
			Rex	Р	30
			The Debutante Club	Р	10
			The Debutante Club-In Absentia	Р	-5
Player Total:	140	Ashley Elizabeth Arnold			
·			Achaeans	M	30
			Athenians	Q	65
			Bachelors' Club	Р	10
			Mystery	M	25
			Mystery-Color Photo	M	5
			Pickwick Club	Р	10

Thursday, March 10, 2011 Page 9 of 17

		Debutante Name	Organization	Presented as	Points
Player Total:	135	Kathryn Vinsant Smith			
			Mystic	Р	10
			Pickwick Club	Р	10
			Proteus	M	50
			Rex	M	60
			The Debutante Club	Р	10
			The Debutante Club-In Absentia	Р	-5
Player Total:	130	Anne Williams Waring			
			Atlanteans	M	50
			Atlanteans-Color Photo	M	5
			Comus	M	60
			The Debutante Club	Р	10
			The Debutante Club-Color Photo	Р	5
Player Total:	125	Adele Yates LeGardeur			
			Momus	М	50
			Momus-Color Photo	M	5
			The Debutante Club	Р	10
			The Debutante Club-Color Photo	Р	5
			Twelfth Night Revelers	M	50
			Twelfth Night Revelers-Color Photo	M	5
Player Total:	125	Carlin Lee Conner			
			Achaeans	М	30
			Mithras	M	30
			Osiris	Q	65

Thursday, March 10, 2011 Page 10 of 17

		Debutante Name	Organization	Presented as	Points
Player Total:	125	Mallory Kemp Morse			
			Achaeans	М	30
			Athenians	M	25
			Bachelors' Club	Р	10
			Mid-Winter Cotillion	Р	10
			Prophets of Persia	Q	50
Player Total:	125	Margot McCormick Provensal			
			Achaeans	M	30
			Athenians	M	25
			Bachelors' Club	Р	10
			Dorians	M	25
			Mystery	M	25
			Mystery-Color Photo	M	5
			Pickwick Club	Р	10
Player Total:	120	Genevieve Margaret Moreau Walgamotte			
			Bachelors' Club	Р	10
			Caliphs of Cairo	Q	50
			Favorite. Queen. EVER		10
			Harlequins	Р	10
			Mid-Winter Cotillion	Р	10
			Mystery	M	25
			Mystery-Color Photo	M	5
Player Total:	110	Jourdan Elaine Tyler			
•			Bachelors' Club	Р	10
			Mithras	M	30
			Nereus	M	20
			Olympians	Q	50

Thursday, March 10, 2011 Page 11 of 17

		Debutante Name	Organization	Presented as	Points
Player Total:	105	Lillian Claire Dodenhoff			
•			Achaeans	M	30
			Bachelors' Club	Р	10
			Children's Carnival Club	Р	10
			Harlequins	Р	10
			Mystery	M	25
			Mystery-Color Photo	M	5
			Nereus	M	20
Player Total:	100	Mildred Emily Monsour			
1 101/01 1010111			Athenians	M	25
			Bachelors' Club	P	10
			Dorians	M	25
			Mid-Winter Cotillion	P	10
			Pickwick Club	Р	10
			Prophets of Persia	M	20
Player Total:	95	Rita Abigail Sartor			
rayer rotat.				_	
			Mystic	Р	10
			Pickwick Club	Р	10
			Rex	M	60
			The Debutante Club	P _	10
			The Debutante Club-Color Photo	Р	5
Player Total:	85	Mary Ann Hopkins Yopp			
			Mithras	M	30
			Momus	M	50
			Momus-Color Photo	M	5
Player Total:	85	Rebecca Wellford Lindner			
			Mithras	М	30
			Momus	M	50
			Momus-Color Photo	M	5

Thursday, March 10, 2011 Page 12 of 17

		Debutante Name	Organization	Presented as	Points
Player Total:	80	Carolyn Briede Bories			
-			Achaeans	M	30
			Mystic	Р	10
			Osiris	М	25
			The Debutante Club	Р	10
			The Debutante Club-Color Photo	Р	5
Player Total:	80	Elizabeth Dancy Cheatwood			
			Proteus	М	50
			Rex	Р	30
Player Total:	80	Margaret Loveday Lewis			
			Mithras	M	30
			Proteus	M	50
Player Total:	75	Margeurite Mathilde Sherwood			
			Dorians	М	25
			Mid-Winter Cotillion	Р	10
			Nereus	M	20
			Prophets of Persia	M	20
Player Total:	75	Mary Elise Schlesinger			
			Mid-Winter Cotillion	Р	10
			Mystic	Р	10
			Osiris	М	25
			Rex	Р	30
Player Total:	70	Langley Dodge Robinson			
			Momus	М	50
			Momus-Color Photo	M	5
			The Debutante Club	Р	10
			The Debutante Club-Color Photo	Р	5

Thursday, March 10, 2011 Page 13 of 17

		Debutante Name	Organization	Presented as	Points
Player Total:	65	Charlotte Ellen Farris			
			Bachelors' Club	Р	10
			Dorians	M	25
			Mid-Winter Cotillion	Р	10
			Prophets of Persia	М	20
Player Total:	65	Courtney Marie deVerges			
			Bachelors' Club	Р	10
			Mid-Winter Cotillion	Р	10
			Mystery	М	25
			Mystery-Color Photo	М	5
			Olympians	M	20
Player Total:	65	Esther Elizabeth Faciane			
			Young Men Illinois Club	Q	65
Player Total:	65	Jasmyne Breon Howelton			
			Original Illinois Club	Q	65
Player Total:	65	Mary Ann Butterworth			
· ·			Athenians	M	25
			Bachelors' Club	Р	10
			Mid-Winter Cotillion	Р	10
			Prophets of Persia	М	20
Player Total:	60	Grace Starr Mabon			
			Comus	M	60
Player Total:	60	Sarah Lindsay Potter			
			Dorians	M	25
			Mystery	M	25
			Mystery-Color Photo	M	5
			Pickwick Club	Р	10

Thursday, March 10, 2011 Page 14 of 17

		Debutante Name	Organization	Presented as	Points
Player Total:	60	Victoria Knox McHenry			
			Achaeans	M	30
			Bachelors' Club	Р	10
			Mystic	Р	10
			Pickwick Club	Р	10
Player Total:	50	Celeste Blackwell Allen			
			Achaeans	M	30
			Olympians	M	20
Player Total:	50	Hillary Carlin Scheinuk			
			Bachelors' Club	Р	10
			Mid-Winter Cotillion	Р	10
			Rex	Р	30
Player Total:	50	Tiffany Mae Cossich			
			Bachelors' Club	Р	10
			Mid-Winter Cotillion	Р	10
			Rex	Р	30
Player Total:	40	Grace McIntyre Settoon			
			Bachelors' Club	Р	10
			Pickwick Club	Р	10
			Prophets of Persia	M	20
Player Total:	40	Katherine Charbonnet Steinhardt			
			Bachelors' Club	Р	10
			Mid-Winter Cotillion	Р	10
			Olympians	M	20
Player Total:	35	Kelcey Kaireail Magee			
			Young Men Illinois Club	FM	35
Player Total:	25	Amber Nicole Cannon			
			Original Illinois Club	М	25
			Č		

Thursday, March 10, 2011 Page 15 of 17

	Debutante Name	Organization	Presented as	Points
25	Brittany Lynn Herrerra			
		Original Illinois Club	М	25
25	Cammi Elizabeth Byrd			
25	Chevanne Daunov	Young Men Illinois Club	М	25
20	Only anno Baumby	Young Men Illingis Club	M	25
25	Erin Elizabeth Prevost	Today Morralinolo Glab		20
		Young Men Illinois Club	M	25
25	Kandace Houston			
0.5	Karday Elizabath Dyaya	Young Men Illinois Club	М	25
25	Kayley Elizabeth Byers	Voung Man Illinois Club	M	O.F.
25	Maria Antonia Ruth Reyes	Tourig Well Illinois Club	IVI	25
		Young Men Illinois Club	M	25
25	Niya Denise Stevens			
		Original Illinois Club	M	25
25	Sharett Laree Brooks			
25	Sheree Desiree Sanders	Young Men Illinois Club	M	25
		Original Illinois Club	Р	25
20	Adair Lemarie Kingsmill	Ū		
		Mid-Winter Cotillion	Р	10
20	Allican Broon Kingemill	Pickwick Club	Р	10
20	Alligott Diecit Kliigottilli	Mid-Winter Catillian	p	10
		Pickwick Club	P	10
	25 25 25 25 25 25 25	25 Brittany Lynn Herrerra 25 Cammi Elizabeth Byrd 25 Cheyanne Daunoy 25 Erin Elizabeth Prevost 25 Kandace Houston 25 Kayley Elizabeth Byers 25 Maria Antonia Ruth Reyes 25 Niya Denise Stevens 25 Sharett Laree Brooks 25 Sheree Desiree Sanders 20 Adair Lemarie Kingsmill	25 Brittany Lynn Herrerra  Original Illinois Club  25 Cammi Elizabeth Byrd  Young Men Illinois Club  25 Cheyanne Daunoy  Young Men Illinois Club  25 Erin Elizabeth Prevost  Young Men Illinois Club  25 Kandace Houston  Young Men Illinois Club  25 Kayley Elizabeth Byers  Young Men Illinois Club  25 Maria Antonia Ruth Reyes  Young Men Illinois Club  25 Niya Denise Stevens  Original Illinois Club  25 Sharett Laree Brooks  Young Men Illinois Club  Original Illinois Club  26 Sheree Desiree Sanders  Original Illinois Club  Adair Lemarie Kingsmill  Mid-Winter Cotillion Pickwick Club	25 Brittany Lynn Herrerra  Original Illinois Club  M  25 Cammi Elizabeth Byrd  Young Men Illinois Club  M  25 Cheyanne Daunoy  Young Men Illinois Club  M  25 Erin Elizabeth Prevost  Young Men Illinois Club  M  25 Kandace Houston  Young Men Illinois Club  M  25 Kayley Elizabeth Byers  Young Men Illinois Club  M  25 Naria Antonia Ruth Reyes  Young Men Illinois Club  M  25 Niya Denise Stevens  Original Illinois Club  M  26 Sharett Laree Brooks  Young Men Illinois Club  M  27 Original Illinois Club  M  28 Maria Antonia Ruth Reyes  Mid-Winter Cotillion  P  20 Allison Breen Kingsmill  Mid-Winter Cotillion  P  Allison Breen Kingsmill

Thursday, March 10, 2011 Page 16 of 17

		Debutante Name	Organization	Presented as	Points
Player Total:	20	Brittany Anne Rampick			
			Bachelors' Club	Р	10
			Mid-Winter Cotillion	Р	10
Player Total:	20	Caroline Elizabeth Rittiner			
			Bachelors' Club	Р	10
			Mid-Winter Cotillion	Р	10
Player Total:	20	Elizabeth Dickens Magner			
			Bachelors' Club	Р	10
			Mid-Winter Cotillion	Р	10
Player Total:	20	Madelyn Ellen Applewhite			
			Bachelors' Club	Р	10
			Mid-Winter Cotillion	Р	10
Player Total:	15	Bryanna Zinnia Scott			
			Original Illinois Club	Р	15
Player Total:	10	Katherine Paige Parker			
			Mid-Winter Cotillion	Р	10
Player Total:	0	Alexis Oliver			
rayer rotat.			Nothing		0
Player Total:	0	Breanna Collier	Nothing		Ŭ
Tiayer Tolai.			Nothing		0
Dl T-4l.	0	Elizabeth Hanna Ferrier	Nothing		0
Player Total:	O .	Liizabetii Haiiia Femor	No. of Contract of		
	0	Taylor Elise Lawrence	Nothing		0
Player Total:	U	raylor Elise Lawrence			
	_	T . D . D .	Nothing		0
Player Total:	0	Taylor Rose Baloney			
			Nothing		0

Thursday, March 10, 2011 Page 17 of 17